~ZHOYA
CLUBDETI CON ARCO

RESULTADOS 22 TIRADA LIGA AAL- AVAB-IFAA

DOMINGO 14/05/2023

resultados unidad 1

resultados unidad 2

total ronda flint

AMTR

JOSE VICENTE BENITO FOLGADO
LA HOYA
640

93

95

188

ALONSO BLANCO MANJON
LA HOYA
868

87

93

180

JAVIER MARTINEZ RUBIO
LA HOYA
751

96

83

179

JOSE PERIS MENEU
ARC VILA REAL
1294

78

84

162

VICTOR DAVID NEBOT RIUS
DESTIERRO DEL CID
1761

73

83

156

FRANCISCO CUNTO GARCIA
LA HOYA
1997

75

80

155

OSCAR ENRIQUE ARNANDIS AGRAMUNT
ARC VILA REAL
1297

61

87

148

JUAN PEDRO MARTINEZ
LA HOYA
749

63

63

126

MARCOS FERRER PEREZ
LA HOYA
1093

57

59

116

JOSE MANUEL DIAZ GARCIA
LA HOYA
1695

48

55

103

AMFU

JOSE LUIS MILLAN CASTILLO
LA HOYA
2023

129

136

265

JOSE MANUEL BARBERA URREA
DESTIERRO DEL CID
48

120

117

237

JOSE VALENTIN PICAZO ROMERO
LA HOYA
2031

115

116

231

JOSE FRANCISCO PICAZO GALLEGO
LA HOYA
2030

109

111

220




~ZHOYA
CLUBDETI CON ARCO

RESULTADOS 22 TIRADA LIGA AAL- AVAB-IFAA

DOMINGO 14/05/2023

resultados unidad 1

resultados unidad 2

total ronda flint

VMTR

FRANCISCO ROIG SALVADOR
DESTIERRO DEL CID
61

90

76

166

ANTONIO SAEZ HERNANDEZ
LA HOYA
641

80

84

164

JOSE MANUEL PEREZ ESTRUCH
AUROCH
376

51

58

109

RAMON PEREZ MAZA
LA HOYA
2015

32

29

61

SMTR

DIEGO PEREZ MAZA
LA HOYA
991

85

84

169

FELIX CHAVARRIAS ALVAREZ
AUROCH
995

72

76

148

LUIS BERNAL CLAUDIO
AUROCH
1571

42

65

107

AMLB

JOAQUIN GARCIA LOZANO
ARC PEDREGUER
387

61

64

125

CRESCENCIO MOHEDANO ABENOJAR
ARC VILA REAL
1731

56

66

122

ISRAEL DE MARCOS LOPEZ
ARC PEDREGUER
2057

54

48

102

ALEJANDRO ARNEDO GONZALEZ
LA HOYA
2025

30

39

69




~ZHOYA
CLUBDETI CON ARCO

RESULTADOS 22 TIRADA LIGA AAL- AVAB-IFAA

DOMINGO 14/05/2023

resultados unidad 1

resultados unidad 2

total ronda flint

AFTR

MARTA SACRISTAN JORQUES
LA HOYA
1998

65

68

133

CATALINA BELLVER PADIN
LA HOYA
8026

48

45

93

INMA PLANCHADELL MONTARNES
DESTIERRO DEL CID
1221

26

60

86

VMLB

MANUEL BEIVIDE CUENCA
AUROCH
637

73

76

149

FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ CALVO
LA HOYA
400

56

75

131

AMBHR

FRANCISCO CAMPS OVIEDO
LA HOYA
1573

66

84

150

ANDRES AGREDA
LA HOYA
2021

38

33

71

AFBHR

ELENA LOPEZ MELERO
LA HOYA
1560

89

87

176

AFBBR

OLGA GALDON LORENTE
LA HOYA
744

86

82

168

VMBHR

SEBASTIAN HERNANDIS GINER
LA HOYA
2018

74

59

133




~ZHOYA
CLUBDETI CON ARCO

RESULTADOS 22 TIRADA LIGA AAL- AVAB-IFAA

DOMINGO 14/05/2023

resultados unidad 1

resultados unidad 2

total ronda flint

VFLB

ROSARIO RODA ABRIL
AUROCH
670

56

60

116

JFTR

ZOE CAMONS LACUESTA
AUROCH
1771

27

39

66

SOFiA DOMENECH GOMEZ
LA HOYA
1994

27

22

49

SMBBR

JOAN GARCERA BELENGUER
LA HOYA
2019

68

34

102

VFBHR

LIDIA LOPEZ GOMEZ
LA HOYA
1348

52

50

102

JFBHR

LUCIA CUNTO SACRISTAN
LA HOYA
1999

55

45

100

SFHB

CARLA ALBA REPRESA
DESTIERRO DEL CID
303

52

37

89

AFLB

MARTA ALBA RODRIGO
DESTIERRO DEL CID
1756

39

28

67

CFFSR

REMEDIOS PICAZO ROMERO
LA HOYA
2097

26

39

65

AMBBR

JORGE NARCISO RAMOS HERNANDEZ
LA HOYA
1998

29

24

53

CMFU

GERARD JOSEP BENITO BELLVER
LA HOYA
825

18

31

49

JMTR

DAVID MONLLOR VILLA
LA HOYA
1996

20

12

32




